
 

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL, CHURU 

YEAR PLAN Kinder Garten 2025 - 2026 

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT HOLIDAY 

APRIL 02/04/2025 Wednesday 

 Commencement of The New Academic Year 

 2025 -2026 

 Preveshotsav – Class Teachers 
 

 

 05/04/2025 Saturday   Selection of the School Army  

 07/04/2025 Monday 

 New Academic Year Begin for Class NUR – HKG 

 I Installment Payment Starts 

 

 

 10/04/2025 Thursday 
 

 Mahavir Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 12/04/2025 Saturday 

 Investiture Ceremony 
 

 

 14/04/2025 Monday 
 

 Ambedkar Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 18/04/2025 Friday 

 

 Good Friday HOLIDAY 

   
 

 

 25/04/2025 Friday  Completion of the PA I Syllabus and Revision starts  

 28/04/2025 Monday 

 

 Handwriting Competition (Class LKG & HKG) 

  

 

 29/04/2025 Tuesday  Shri Parshuram Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 30/04/2025 Wednesday 
 Doubt Clearing Day for PA I 

 1st InstalIment Payment (Without Late Fee) 

 

 

     

MAY 05/05/2025 Monday  PA I Starts  

 10/05/2025 Saturday  PA I Ends  

 12/05/2025 Monday 
 Comparative Performance Analysis - Graphing I 

  

 13/05/2025 Tuesday  Parents Teachers Meeting PTM LKG to Class III  

 14/05/2025 Wednesday  Class Continues for I Term  
  

 

 16/05/2025 Friday 

 Summer Vacation Begins 

 1st Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 
 

 

 31/05/2025 Saturday  1st Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-)  

     



JULY 01/07/2025 Tuesday  School Re-Opens After Summer Vacation  

 02/07/2025 Wednesday 
 Van Mahotsav Begins  

 

 07/07/2025 Monday 
 Holiday Homework Submission 

 

 31/07/2025 Thursday 
 2nd Installment Payment (Without Late Fee) 

  

     

AUGUST 02/08/2025 Saturday 

 

 Activity  
Rakhi Making Competition  

 05/08/2025 Tuesday 

 Patriotic Group Song Competition (House Wise)  

Class I to III  

 09/08/2025 Saturday 
 

 Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas 
 

HOLIDAY 

 16/08/2025 Saturday 
 Janmashtami 

 2nd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 
 

 

HOLIDAY 

 22/08/2025 Friday  Monsoon day (Class NUR – HKG)  

 23/08/2025 Saturday 
 Self-Introduction (Class Nursery – HKG) 

 Running Race 100 Mitres (Class I – III) 
 

 

 25/08/2025 Monday 
 Half Yearly Syllabus Completion, Revision Starts 

 

 26/08/2025 Tuesday 

 Kho Kho Juniors (Class I – III)  

 Hindi handwriting competition (Class LKG – HKG) 

 

 

 27/08/2025 Wednesday  Musical Chair Competition (Class NUR – HKG)  

 28/08/2025 Thursday 
 Calligraphy Competition English (LKG – HKG) 

 

 29/08/2025 Friday 
 Class Academy I (Class NUR – III) 

  

 30/08/2025 Saturday 

 Solo Dance Competition (Class I – III 

 Star of the Month 

 Push and Balance the ball activity  

(Class LKG & HKG) 
 

 

 31/08/2025 Sunday  2nd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-)  

   
 

  
 

SEPTEMBER 01/09/2025 Monday 
 Story Telling (Class NUR – HKG) 

 Doubt Clearing Day for Term I Exam  

 02/09/2025 Tuesday  Ramdev Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 04/09/2025 Thursday 
 Teachers Day Celebration  

 Grandparents Day Celebration 
 

 



 06/09/2025 Saturday 

 Jalebi Race (Class I –III) 

 Blue Day (Class NUR – HKG 
 

 

 05/09/2025 Friday  Mawlid HOLIDAY 

 06/09/2025 Saturday 
 Drawing Self- Portraits and labelling parts of body  

   (Class I –III)  

 08/09/2025 Monday 
 Identifying different types of Animal  

(Class NUR –HKG)  

 09/09/2025 Tuesday 
 Drawing Animals, using the fingerprint to create 

animal textures (Class NUR – HKG)  

 10/09/2025 Wednesday 
 Moving like different animals audition  

(Class NUR – III)  

 

 
11/09/2025 Thursday 

 Making animal Mask and wearing different animals 

dress (Class I – III)  

 16/09/2025 Monday  Term I Exam Begins  
 

 

 29/09/2025 Monday 
 Term I Exam Ends 

 Holiday Home Work  

 30/09/2025 Tuesday 
 3rd Installment Payment (Without Late Fee) 

 

     

OCTOBER 01/10/2025 Wednesday  Little Flower Day HOLIDAY 

 02/10/2025 Thursday 
 Gandhi Jayanti 

 Community Service Project 
HOLIDAY 

 04/10/2025 Saturday 
 Eco Club 
  

 06/10/2025 Monday 
 Learning about plants Seeds and Flowers 

(Class LKG – III)  

 07/10/2025 Tuesday 

 Collecting plant seeds and counting them, Comparing 

the plant size (Class I – III) 

 

 

 08/10/2025 Wednesday 

 Planting seeds, identifying the parts of the plants  

 (Class I – III) 

 

 

 09/10/2025 Thursday 

 Comparative Performance Analysis – Graphing II 

(Class I –III) 

 Manager’s Day   
 

 

 11/10/2025 Saturday 
 Parent Teachers Meeting  

 Half Yearly Paper Showing 
 

 

 13/10/2025 Monday 
 Watering the plants and drawing the flowers 

(Class I – III)  

 14/10/2025 Tuesday 

 Diya Colouring Competition (Class NUR – HKG) 

 Diwali Rhymes (Class NUR – HKG) 

 Diwali Speech (Class I – III) 

 
  

 

 15/10/2025 Wednesday 
 Inter House Badminton  – Junior & Senior Girls 

 



 16/10/2025 Thursday 
 3rd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 

 

 17/10/2025 Friday 

 Art Day II 

 Greeting Card Making Competition (Class I to III) 

(Class Teachers) 

 Speech Competition (Topic - Diwali) 5 Sentence 

(Class Nursery – HKG) 

 

 18/10/2025 Saturday  Diwali Celebration (Class NURSERY to CLASS III)  

 19/10/2025 Sunday  Diwali  HOLIDAY 

 25/10/2025 Saturday 

 

 Class Academy IV (Class Nursery to Class III) 

 
 

 28/10/2025 Tuesday  Chhat Pooja  HOLIDAY 

 29/10/2025 Wednesday 

 Star of the Month. 

 Learning about different types of Weather (Sun, Rain, 

Wind, Snow) (Class NUR – III) 

 
 

 

 31/10/2025 Thursday 
 3rd Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-) 

 Counting Rainy Days (Class NUR – HKG)  

 01/11/2025 Friday 

 Drawing different Types of Weather, Dressing paper 

dolls for different Weather (Class I – III) 

 

 

NOVEMBER 01/11/2025 Saturday 

 Reading Competition (Class –HKG) 

Topic English  

 03/11/2025 Monday 
 Moving like the Wind, Make the sound like raindrops 

(Class NUR – III)  

 05/11/2025 Wednesday  Guru Nanak Jayanti HOLIDAY 

 08/11/2025 Saturday 

 Solo Dance Competition (Class Nursery – HKG) 

 Flower Day (Class NUR – HKG) 
 

 

 13/11/2025 Thursday 

 Sports Day (Class NUR – HKG) 

 Bulletin Board (KG Teachers) 
 

 

 14/11/2025 Friday 

 Children’s Day 

 Fancy Dress Competition (Class I – III) 
 

 

 15/11/2025 Saturday 

 Poem Recitation (Class NUR – HKG) 

 PA II Syllabus completion, Revision Starts 

 Class Inspection Part II 
 

 

 24/11/2025 Monday 
 Memory Test II Level (Class – NUR – III)  

 
 

 25/11/2025 Tuesday 

 Learn the Clock (Class LKG – HKG) 

 Syllabus Completion, revision Starts  

(Class NUR – III) 
 

 

 26/11/2025 Wednesday 
 Sweet Picking Competition (Class – Nursery) 

 



 27/11/2025 Thursday 

 Learning names of different modes of transports 

(Class NUR – HKG) 

 

 

 28/11/2025 Friday 

 Counting Wheels, Sorting vehicles by land, air and 

water (Class NUR – HKG) 

 Sports Meet Day – I 

 

 

 29/11/2025 Saturday 

 Fancy Dress Competition (Class NUR – HKG)  

 Spell Bee Competition (Class I –III) 

 Star of the Month 

 Class Academy V (Class NUR –III) 

 Sports Meet Day – II 

 LFS Marathon  

 Art Exhibition/Sports Fest 
 

 

   
 

 

DECEMBER 01/12/2025 Monday 

     Doubt clearing Day for PA II 

     Survey of the Class Part I 

 
 

 

 03/12/2025 Wednesday 
 Periodic Assessment II Begins 

  

 14/12/2025 Saturday  Maths quiz for class Nursery to Class III  

 17/12/2025 Wednesday 

 Colouring Santa Cap and Tree (Class NUR - HKG) 

 Tree Making Competition (Class I – III) 

 Comparative Performance Analysis – Graphing III 

 

 

 18/12/2025 Thursday 

 Bulletin Board Competition 

 Christmas Song Competition (Class NUR -HKG) 
 

 

 20/12/2025 Saturday 

 Christmas Celebration  

 Winter Vacation Starts 
 

 

 31/12/2025 Wednesday  4th Installment Payment (Without Late Fee)  

      

JANUARY  05/01/2026 Monday  School Reopens   

 15/01/2026 Thursday 

 Learning about different places (Home, School, Park) 

Introducing basic Map concept (NUR – III) 

 

 

 16/01/2026 Friday 

 Class Inspection Part III 

 4th Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 50/-) 

 

 

 17/01/2026 Saturday 
 Republic Day 

Star of Month Prize Distribution  

 19/01/2026 Monday 
 Draw Building models of their neighbourhood  

(Class I – III)  

 20/01/2026 Tuesday 
 Learn the name of States and its Capitals  

(Class NUR – HKG)  

 21/01/2026 Wednesday  Draw the Map of India (Class I – III)  

 22/01/2026 Thursday 

 Enjoying variety of Stories and Rhymes and 

identifying the Rhyming words  

(Class NUR – HKG) 
 

 



 23/01/2026 Friday 

 Counting characters in stories, acting out number 

Rhymes (Class NUR – HKG) 

 

 

 24/01/2026 Saturday 

 Expanding Vocabulary, improving listening skills 

(Class I –III) 

 

 

 26/01/2026 Monday  
 Republic Day 

 Star of Month Prize Distribution  

 27/01/2026 Tuesday 

 Syllabus completion, Revision Starts for Term II 

Exam   

 28/01/2026 Wednesday 
 Creating puppets and putting on puppets shows 

(Class NUR – III) 

 

 

 30/01/2026 Friday  Class Academy (Class NUR – II)  

 31/01/2026 Saturday  4th Installment Payment (With Late Fee of 100/-) 
 

 

     

FEBRUARY 10/02/2026 Tuesday 

 Doubt Clearing Day 

 Survey of the Class Part II 

 Evaluation of House Captains Term II 
 

 16/02/2026 Monday  Term II Exam Begins (Tentative)  

     

MARCH 20/03/2026 Friday  Graduation Day  

 

 


